Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Aurora

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

26.01.26
02.02.26
23.02.26
06.04.26
20.04.26
11.05.26
25.05.26

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
DIE GEILEN PFEILE

Los Caminos

DC wilde 13-2
Elbmotten

Was sind schon 171
BSV 19-Darts
Elbmotten 103er

Kistenengel

Stand: 21.01.2026

DIE GEILEN PFEILE


https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=15&change_date=39177
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=16&change_date=39183
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=18&change_date=39195
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=23&change_date=39228
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39244
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=27&change_date=39260
https://hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=29&change_date=39275

