

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Aurora

Mo	26.01.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	Los Caminos	
Mo	02.02.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	DC wilde 13-2	
Mo	23.02.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	Elbmotten	
Mo	06.04.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	Was sind schon 171	Stand: 21.01.2026
Mo	20.04.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	BSV 19-Darts	
Mo	11.05.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	Elbmotten 103er	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Mo	25.05.26	4D	DIE GEILEN PFEILE	-	Kistenengel	